L08000113423

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ad	ldress)			
	,			
	<u></u>			
(Ad	ldress)			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
·	siness Entity Nam	ie)		
-	-			
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status		
	_			
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



700167306017

01/28/10--01022--028 **35.00



January 29, 2010

VICTOR TULCHINSKY 5 EASTLAKE DRIVE PALM COAST, FL 32137

SUBJECT: "CREATIVE DECOR GROUP LLC"

Ref. Number: L08000113423

We have received your document for "CREATIVE DECOR GROUP LLC" and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6067.

Letter Number: 910A00002406

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist II

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJECT: CREATIVE DECOR GROUP LLC				
(Name of Limited Liability Company)				
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.				
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:				
VICTOR TULCHINSKY (Name of Person)				
(Name of Person)				
(Firm/Company)				
SEASTLAKE DR				
()				
PALM COAST FL 32137				
(City/State and Zip Code)				
For further information concerning this matter, please call:				
(Name of Person) at (386) 246-2505 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)				
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)				
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:				
\$25.00 Filing Fee & \$30.00 Filing Fee & \$55.00 Filing Fee & \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certificate of Status &				
(additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)				
Mary 624.				
MAILING ADDRESS: STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:				
MAILING ADDRESS: STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Registration Section				
Division of Corporations Division of Corporations				
P.O. Box 6327 Clifton Building Tallahassee, FL 32314 2661 Executive Center Circle				
Tallahassee, FL 32314 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301				

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION 10 FEB 12 PM 3: 48 A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

1. The name of a limited liability company is	_		A
CREATIVE D.	ecor c	j Roce p LL	<u> </u>
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on	1-2-09	and assig	med document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved:	19-2009		
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on bac		mpany's dissolution pu	irsuant to section
not work.			W
5. CHECK ONE: All debts, obligations and liabilities of the Control of the Contr	the debts, obligation tributed among its company in any countries the satisfaction of	ons and liabilities pursu members in accordanc urt. any judgment, order or	decree which may be
Signature		Printed Na	ame .
J. Tullion	•	VICTOR	THECHINSK

FILING FEE: \$25.00

Raid